Privacy policy for Inanna Awaken

Last Updated: 18.11

Inanna Awaken ("we," "us," or "our") is committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your personal information when you visit our website [inannawaken.com] ("Site") and use our services.

Information We Collect

We may collect personal information that you provide directly to us, including but not limited to names, email addresses, and any other information you choose to share with us.

How We Use Your Information

We may use the information we collect for various purposes, including:

To provide and maintain our services.

To send you newsletters, promotional materials, and other communications.

To respond to your inquiries and provide customer support.

To improve and optimize our website.

Disclosure of Your Information

We may share your personal information with third-party service providers to facilitate our services or to comply with legal requirements. However, we will not sell or rent your information to third parties for marketing purposes.

Cookies and Tracking Technologies

We use cookies and similar tracking technologies to enhance your experience on our website. You can control cookies through your browser settings.

Security

We take reasonable measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, and destruction. However, please be aware that no security measures can guarantee absolute security.

Your Choices

You may opt-out of receiving promotional communications from us by following the instructions provided in those communications or contacting us directly.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to update or change this Privacy Policy at any time. Your continued use of the Site after we make changes is deemed acceptance of those changes.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at [wbochenska@inannawaken.com/pportillo@inannawaken.com].